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HARTING PushPull V& 2.0 SFP LC duplex, overmolded (IP65/67)
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HARTING Customised Solutions
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27 33612211000003 100

26 33612210900003 90

25 33612210800003 80

24 33612210700003 70

23 33612210600003 60

22 33612210500003 50

21 33612210450003 45

20 33612210400003 40

19 33612210350003 35

18 33612210300003 30

17 33612210250003 25

16 33612210200003 20 190

15 33612210150003 15

14 33612210140003 LWL Breakoutkabel 2x62.5/125MIL,0CC 14

13 33612210130003 13

12 33612210120003 12

11 33612210110003 11

10 33612210100003 10

9 33612210090003 9

8 33612210080003 8

7 33612210070003 ?

6 33612210060003 6

5 33612210050003 5

A 33612210040003 L 455}65}_Au%m?m fech haracter Free size fol According fo production drauing

T enrionion; T e e R e PP o

1| 3361221001003 1 T 1 kg o PRO-PPY, 625y, OM1 PLR i
Cont. ) HARTING Customised Solutions

no. Part no. Type of cable Dim. a[m] D-32339 Espelkanp " 1B “3361221XXX0003 REV'E Pza;ez

1 | 2 | 3 | L 5 | 6 | ? 8




